CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

No......L . ... e FEE.

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH.

Application for Bispnsal Works Coustruction Permit

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (X) or Repair ( ) an Individual Sewage Disposal
System at:

ELIOT. AVENULE ASSR . P, 33-75

. Location - Addres: . Lot No.
CYNTRUA S . STR0 T b Porat Rappagoar . O, box 1230, EpaiRTow 2, A
Owner, ’ & Address
Wastencovgst,  ComsteucTio s _ 158U AN
Installer Address T

Type of Building “. Size Lot vaa. A Sq. feet
Dwelling -— No. of Bedrooms OJR- Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder ( )
Other — Type of Building ..o No. of persons....ococeeeeeeeeeecns Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )

OhEr fIXTUTES creeiisreeiremeeeraceseseamereeeseosecemeeesiacacs s amseeemenmemommrmeaneamacs

Design Flow S m\w‘.mm:onm per person per day. Total daily flow. n«.v\n\o 3=o~nm.

Septic Tank — Liquid capacity /0@9 gallons  Length.......... = Width... 7. Diameter...=........ D %%umm.h..

Disposal Trench — No. ool Width.. .4 geemeae- Total Length........ 4erinoije LOtal leaching area.....ooocoeeee sq. ft.

Seepage Pit N O . Diameter... 1s3.76... Depth below inlet. =72 Total leaching E,mw.mmwmw@ ft.

Other Distribution box (X)) Dosing tank ( ) .

Percolation Test Hﬂmmc:@ Performed by...=2 SHOED I_Wﬁnv..ﬂ.kﬂ.‘\m.w Date 3-z28-91 . .
Test Pit No. 1....._ L. minutes per inch Depth of Test Huaﬁwr\m ....... Depth to ground éﬁﬁ.......»%ﬂ.«:&%?ﬂuﬂ.ﬂﬂb
Test Pit No. 2...... 4......minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit......4.......... Depth to ground water......... AT v

Description of Soil Sce. PLtoT I CrAS.,

Agreement:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Environmental Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the
system in operation until a Certificate of Compliance has beg mmup&ﬂ\.fgr.%m board of health.

Sned AT AGENT 5o 1S
17 = N o JE Da;
SIS

Dare

Application Approved By (= f L

Application Disapproved for the following reasons:

Permit No. Issued

Date

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH
| u wn) OF Q.\ \ﬁ\,‘ﬁ\\_\NN

@ertificate of Qompliance

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired (
by R OLUSEN
at .. 3.3 <23
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of Hw_m. State Environmental Code as described in

the application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No. .. %! dated
THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE

SYSTEM E_ww%czﬂ_oz SATISFACTORY. \w V74
DATE . ~\\ v Inspector, s \rm\!!\\.

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH
QT«M ......... QW OF... m\.}\ LA

Eﬁtau&%ﬁwm@uzm#:nazwm&aa
Permission is hereby granted A.;M\\C/:z A STiRLT
to Oosmnw:mn\f‘ vw or Repair () an Individual Sewage Disposal System

at No
Street , ﬁw\% -2 'S
as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construgtioni Permit No.t.....0..»./

‘)

Installer

o o

\ = ). o e @\,W.f«f L7 iy
U»b»\.—.‘ﬂ. Mu\ ‘ w\\% N S “Board of

FORM 258 HOBBS & WARREN, INC., PUBLISHERS
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4. Lteaching Area B
Total sidewall area provided= NOW‘ SF X_1:=C gal./SF= ¥ P gal.
Tota! bottom area provided= Z86 _sfF x.©:25 get./SF= gat.

Maximum allowable loading (under Title$)= __ 459 galions

Actual hydraulic loading = 44O gqalions s

Minimum size leaching area allowed under the Towa of CAHLPANRIC
Board of Health requirements 15 THE SAME AS TITLE L

LEGEND
——XX—— Denotes proposed contour
FG. = XX X  Denotes proposed finished grade
— - -XX--- Denotes existing contour
XX X Denotes existing spot elevation
L7 Denotes test hole location
PVC. Denotes polyvinyl chiloride pipe (see Note # 7 above)
V.CB. & S. Denotes vitrified clay betl and spigo!
EHCL Denotes extra heavy cast iron
——W——  Denotes water service
et [, Denotes approximate property iine
—— OW—  Denotes overhead wires
——D——  Denotes storm drain pipe
1] Denotes cotch basin

|I1

PROPOSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

170 SERVE AN EXISTING DWELLING AND PROPOSED APPITIONS
ASSR, Pcl., 23- &3 ELioT AVENUE
CHILMARK , MASSACHUSETTS

APPLICANT: CYNTHIA < STIROLWT TEL. NO. &2Z0-=-37}
e BOoMALD RAPPAPORT

FPo, BOX 1230 , ED&GARTOWN A 02539

ITERED AT A

E

DATE: MAN 14, 1991 SCALE: AS NOTED
DESIGNED BY: DRAWN_BY ' CHECKED BY:
M R D MR D .,mmum..ﬁw

SCHOFIELD BROTHERS, INC., PROFESSIONAL ClVilL mzéz.mmﬂ
PO, Hor 33, VI NEYAERD HAVEN , MR 025639

WO . MaksyzY
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PROFILE QF SYSTEM GENERAL NOTES
NHOLE 8 COVER — MIN. DIA. 24"

QUGHT UP TO WITHIN &' OF FINISHED GRADE | Elevations refer to MEAN SEA WENEL D> ATUIM
: See Bench Mark on Plot Plan locoted ON ToE oF A CONC, poldn D
18" DIAMETER MANHOLE V{'!TH CONCRETE COVER 2 Finished grading to be done in accordance with plot plan

BROUGHT UP TO WITHIN 6 OF FINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE 31 Percolation tests performed in accordance with the instructions in Title 5 of th
Massachusetts State Environmeantat Code.

mEITEmEN|| 4. Al construction to conform to Title 5 of the Massachusetts State Environmenta
Code, and the Board of Health requirements for the Town of SR NDARER

5. All topsoil, subsoll and deieterious material, if apy, must be excovoted and remove

TF !
2 L a pelow the leaching pit and to o distance ofﬂrﬁtqet from ail sides of the leachi
4 el b g z g ‘; : ptt € xcavate down 1o ™ inches below the surface of the natural permeable s
wl 1f y INV.= B 0000 00 Bockfill as required with a clean gravel or sandfiil material, free from fines, ¢
e — 0000 00 organic matter, and large boulders, having a percolation rate in ifs original
.JL’ i P INV.2 6,00 \ 6600 00 location and after placement of 2 minutes per inch or faster. Construct pit
I‘EE‘T-} : L‘(Z - . i 0000 @ ¢ in this material.
A !NV.=I;§,§B / 0000 0¢ . g . :
i 3 B ad 6. All washed stone in the leaching field must have less than 0.2 percent material
[ B DISTRIBUTION BOX -9 B finer than @ number 200 sieve os determined Dy the A.A.S.H.O. Test Methods
L < 3 A g and T-27 (latest edition).
A
i€ _=  OUTLETS : 2 ‘;g Z » 7. Tight joint piping to consist of Polyvinyl Chioride Pipe { PV.C), Schedule 40,
‘\ 0
TR INVERT ELEVATIONS QF ALL 0000 009 uniess otherwise noted.
OUTLETS TO BE THE SAME 6060 90 8. In coses where ledge of boulders are present, Schotieid Brothers, inc. will not b
} OUTLET TO BE PLUGGED 00902 responsible for assuring the amount of rock to be encountered.
FOR FUTURE £ XPANSION PURPOSES 9. Schofield Brothers, inc. will not be responsible for the performance of this sysi
LLONS (SEE PLOT PLAN FOR LOCATION) LEACHING PIT snless constructed as shown. Any alterations must be approved in writing by
INCRETE h Schofield Brothers, inc.
OUTLET PIPES SHALL BE LEVEL (H‘ZO P17 & PRVE ‘NP‘Y> Q. Heavy machinery shall not be permitted to pass over the leaching pit.

FOR AT LEAST TWO FEET
11. The Board of Health shail require inspection of all construction by the desi

engineer or by an agent ot the Board of Heaith, and require such person to ce
in writing that all work has been completed in agccordance with the terms ot 1

PLAN VIEW OF SYSTEM permit and the approved plans.

_— )
\OVER 2. No permanent structure may be constructed over the 100 % expansion area.

O SCALE)

13. For proper performance, septic tank should be inspected ot least once Q year
when the total depth of scum and solids exceeds ‘3 the liquid depth of the i

4" PN.C. the toqk should be pumped.

QGHT JOINT PIPE o——ﬂ




IDTAME TER MANTTULT WITIT CUNEITE T E 9w ynmpemye H
- ERAME BROUGHT UP TO WITHIN 6" OF FINISHED GRADE. 2. Septic Tank Size o, L60 '
B - 2" MINIMUM | Average doily flow = 1© x _150 % =_ 6Y gallons (minimum)
S ) Septic tank provided= _[200O & ALL oM
-2 3. Design percolation rates= /O MR
2 Sidgewall loading= /-C;’OJ galions /S.F.
% Bottom loading= ©.39 gatlons /S F.
'."5*1 311" WASHED STONE 4. Leaching Area al o= o P
g,‘-, Total sidewall area provideds= oy o X_LL;;:;,, gal /SF = —— gal.
.‘l;.‘ PRECAST CONCRETE LEACHING PIT LINER Tota!l bottom area provided= Z86 _sfF x ©-55 gol./SFﬁ:EJ-— gat,
|_1dB __\.\. Moximum allowable loading (underOTiHe 5)= 459 gations
——y 1 2 0,00 Actual hydraulic loading = _fi'j __galions R :
——=  -BOTTOM OF PIT Bpey. e __1C.20 (NO SCALE) Minimum size leaching orea allowed under the Town of __CoRULPAARIC

= _ Board of Health requirements 15 -THE SAME As TITLE
OF ELEVATIONS

FINISHED GRADE
ABOVE STRUCTURE

-E

Invert at distribution box infet . __toedlig
invert at distribution box outlet = 16,00 __L,‘ﬁ_‘__
Invert at leaching pit inlet - |3.58 \/ARVES
Elevation of leaching pit bottom = _10.00 =
LEGEND
Finished grade over leaching pit- See Plot Ptan
——XX—— Denotes proposed contour
FG = XX X Denotes proposed finished grade
— - -XX--- Denotes existing contour
XX . X Denotes existing spo! elevation
L7 Denotes test hole location
TEST QATA | PVC. Denotes polyvinyl chloride pipe (see Note ¥ 7 above)
T 2(SURFACE auam.m;..__.____lga | PERCOLATION TEST DATA VCB. 8 S, Denotes vitrified clay bell and spigo!
oa LN . T:lSTT B TOP o 2" oF wamR RATE: EHCL Denotes extra heovx{ cast iron
SOiL DESCRIPTION 5 DEPTH FROM | ELEVATION Lot o ——W-—— Denotes water service
roPsolL =4'='?_ 2289 ,7?— 1Z,é__ F e [, —ee Denotes approximate property iine
_ —— OW——  Denotes overhead wires
WTY  SAND  SUBSOIL ———p——  Denotes storm drain pipe
it} Denotes cotch basin
E T MEDIUM SAND
H SoME SILT ANMD
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TOWN OF CHILMARK

CHILMARK, MASSACHUSETTS
TOWN OFFICES:
Beetlebung Corner

) Post Office Box 119
Chilmark Board of Appeals Chilmark, MA 02535

(508) 645-2110 Fax

NOTICE OF DECISION ON SPECTIAL PERMIT

Owners: Edwin C. Cohen

Applicant:  Carole Hunter

Address: 20 Eliot Avenue, Chilmark, MA
Map: 33 Lot: 23

Date: February 13, 2002

Application under Article 6, Section 6.6 Exception to minimum setback, for a Special
Permit to build a 8 x 12” bike/garden shed less than 25 feet from the lot line at the
property located at 20 Eliot Avenue, assessor’s map 33 lot 23. The application was heard
at a duly posted hearing held on February 12, 2002, at which meeting the application was
approved by the Board.

IMPORTANT:

FIRST:

Any appeal from the decision of the Board of Appeals can be made only to the Superior
Court for Dukes County or to the Land Court under Section 14A of Massachusetts
General Laws, Chapter 240 and must be filed within twenty calendar days following the
filing of the decision with the office of the Town Clerk, as evidenced by the date of the
Clerk’s date stamp and signature below, as provided in Section 17 of the Zoning Act.

SECOND:

This Decision and any building plans approved by the Board of Appeals must be
recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds and a record of the recording of both the
decision and any building or other plans must be submitted to the Board of Appeals
before a building permit may be issued. All plans to be recorded must be printed on 8 %7
by 14” plain paper.

- ]
(et , % Clerk Pro Tem, Board of Appeals
i LT

Copies to Applicant, Town Clerk, Building Inspector, Planning Board and abutters




TOWN OF CHILMARK APPLICATION FOR SITE REVIEW
FILING FEE - $20. Check # 2976 Application date: January 7, 2002

Application # 02-05

Assessors Map: 33 Lot: 23

Street Address : 20 Elliot Avenue

Owner : Ed Cohen

Owner’s mailing address : c/o Carlin Ventures, Inc. 419 Layette Street 7" FL.,
New York, NY 10003

Applicant : Carole Hunter

Applicant’s address : RR 2, Box 1167, Vineyard Haven, MA 02568

Applicant’s phone number : 508 693-4115
Description of the proposed development:

Enclose an existing screen porch to make a four season room and add a 8’ x 12’
by 10’ high bike shed in the backyard.

REPORT OF THE SITE REVIEW COMMITTEE
Date : January 10, 2002
Committee members present: Katie Carroll: Acting Chair (Board of Health),
Alex Preston (Board of Selectmen), Ed Knapp (Conservation Commission),

Rusty Walton (Planning Board),

Permits Required: Board of Appeals, Board of Health, Conservation
Commission, Building permit



Memo

To: Lenny Jason

From: Sylvia Yeomans

Date: 1/23/02

Subject: Ed Cohen, Map 33 Lot 23

I reviewed the renovation floor plan for this dwelling and determined the following;

There is no change in the footprint, no interference with the existing septic system. The
additional bedroom brings the total bedroom count to four (4) and the existing septic design
permit #91-25 is a four (4) bedroom design. No further action is required at this time.

9
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TOWN OF CHILMARK
CHILMARK, MASSACHUSETTS

Yol 41
Eim?‘ ve
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TOWN OFFICES:
Beetlebung Corner
Post Office Box 119
Chilmark, MA 02535
(508) 645-2110 Fax

—

CHILMARK ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

There will be a public hearing Tuesday, February 12, 2002 at 9:00 pm at the
Chilmark Town Offices to act on a petition by Edwin C. Cohen, under Article 6,
Section 6.6, Exception to a minimum setback, requesting a Special Permit to buiit
a 8’ x 12’ bike/garden shed less than 25 feet from the Iot line on his property
located at 20 Eliot Avenue, Assessor’'s map 33 lot 23.

P:? IJTR b+ NwM Mela_ni.e Bepker '
[D FE_.‘@ME ﬂ W Em | B Administrative Assistant
i
L y@ 2002 [
Vashe;

Aniar
CHILMARK TOWN CLERK




[ or Ul fiyg i

TO THE BOARD o) APPEALS

The undersigned hereby petitions the Board of Appeals to vary the terms 6]‘ the
Zoning By-Laws of the | of CW loarte— Acts of at premises

20910k Pocroe Mae 22 otad | Edvn ¢ tpime,

in the followmg respect:
allow constrock on @ﬁb ax% @a/rde,(/\/(o;

aned b@v]m\(/{ 25! cetlmde line
wnder Artole b, Setim bl ExecpRion 4 i,
or any limitalion, eztension, change alteration or modzﬁca,twn of use, or method of use as
may at hearing appear as necessqr Y or proper wn the premises.

State Briefly Reasons for Variance.

Owner wishes folbold a4 gy p bike [opden hed
oN AWed meﬁﬁ'ﬁm nor\l C@?@‘\%{VY\JCA(‘@\ Pm
o et st 22 e Sl

c@hs)wug;h ﬁém@o&d ened ‘Qﬁu\qu 23
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